

Fredericksburg Community Foundation Fund

About the Fredericksburg Community Foundation Fund

The Fredericksburg Community Foundation Fund with the Chickasaw County Community Foundation, an affiliate of the Community Foundation of Northeast lowa, exists to provide support to organizations and projects serving in the **Fredericksburg, lowa** area. Gifts to the fund will help meet community needs by creating a permanent source of income for the community to distribute to local nonprofits working to make Fredericksburg a stronger, more vibrant community for all residents. The fund will provide grants to nonprofits that support diverse areas in Fredericksburg including: art and culture, community betterment, education, environment, health, historic preservation and human service.

Confident Giving

Because the Fredericksburg Community Foundation Fund is a fund with the Chickasaw County Community Foundation, you can trust your donation will help support organizations doing the most good in the Fredericksburg, lowa area. As an affiliate of the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa, The Chickasaw County Community Foundation is confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations. This ensures we are guided by sound policies and practices and meet the highest standard in local giving. To learn more about this fund, contact the Community Foundation today at 319-287-9106 or visit fund.cfneia.org/fredericksburgfund.

Tax Benefits of Giving

Gifts to the fund will be eligible to receive a 25% lowa state tax credit available through the Endow lowa program, in addition to normal federal deductions for charitable gifts. Gifts to the Fredericksburg Community Foundation Fund with the Community Foundation are tax deductible as allowed by law.



here for good.

Ready to Donate?

Thank you for supporting the mission of the Fredericksburg Community Foundation Fund

Online gifts can also be made at fund.cfneia.org/fredericksburgfund

My gift is made in honor/memory of:

Please send checks to: Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa 3117 Greenhill Circle, Cedar Falls, IA 50613

Or pay by credit card:

Signature:

Name ______
Card #_____

fund.cfneia.org/fredericksburgfund • 319-287-9106